
ABOUT

Born

Nationality

1978

Austrian

CAREER

start:bausparkasse AG

Supervisory Board Member

BAWAG P.S.K Wohnbaubank AG

Supervisory Board Member

Südwestbank AG

Supervisory Board Member

Head of Non-Financial Risk Management & 

Regulatory Compliance (AML and Compliance Officer, 

FATCA Responsible Officer) 

Head of Corporate Office 

Senior Legal Counsel 

BAWAG P.S.K

Bar Exam

Associate 

DORDA Attorney at Law

since 2019

since 2017

2018-2019

2016-2020

2011-2016

2008-2011

2007

2004-2007

EDUCATION

University of Vienna

Faculty of Law, PhD

University of Vienna

Faculty of Law, Master

Graduation 2007

1996-2001

TAMARA

KAPELLER

Managing Partner

Wentner Kapeller Havranek Board Consulting

since 2023

Chief Human Resources Officer

BAWAG Group

2020 - 2021

Supervisory Board Member

BAWAG Group

since 2021
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