TAMARAKAPELLER



ABOUT

Born 1978 **Nationality** Austrian

EDUCATION

University of ViennaFaculty of Law, PhD Graduation 2007

University of ViennaFaculty of Law, Master

CAREER

1996-2001

Wentner Kapeller Havranek Board Consulting	
Managing Partner	since 2023
BAWAG Group	
Supervisory Board Member	since 2021
BAWAG Group	
Chief Human Resources Officer	2020 - 2021
start:bausparkasse AG	
Supervisory Board Member	since 2019
BAWAG P.S.K Wohnbaubank AG	. 2017
Supervisory Board Member Südwestbank AG	since 2017
Supervisory Board Member	2018-2019
BAWAG P.S.K	
Head of Non-Financial Risk Management &	2016-2020
Regulatory Compliance (AML and Compliance Officer, FATCA Responsible Officer)	
Head of Corporate Office	2011-2016
Senior Legal Counsel	2008-2011
DORDA Attorney at Law	
Bar Exam	2007
Associate	2004-2007